LED STRIP LIGHT PRO
Tuneable Low Bay Strip Fixture
The LED Strip Light is mainly for commercial use and is the ideal replacement for
fluorescent T8 and T5HO fixtures. This strip light can be used in warehouses, offices,
garages, retail shops, and other commercial applications. Adjustable watt
and color temperature make this fixture customiable to fit your
preferences.
FEATURES COMMON TECHNICAL DATA

© 2022 JL Lighting. All Rights Reserved
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMMING CONNECTION
ST 4FT     40 CCT4-5K
Company Code Length Max Wattage Color Tuneable Range
4000K - 5000K
BLUE (-)
RED (+)
VIOLET DIM (+)
GRAY DIM (-)
Driver
Fixture
0-10V
Dimmer
L
N
BLACK
WHITE
J JLED STRIP LIGHT PRO
Tuneable Low Bay Strip Fixture
MOUNTING OPTIONS
A - Keyhole Slots for Surface Mounting
B - Wiring Knockouts
C - T-Bar Clip Mounting Hole
D - V-Hook Openings for Chain Mounting
• Risk of fire- do not install this lamp in a pre-heated luminaire.
• Risk of electric shock- make installation with gloves.
• Use only in place of fluorescent lamps specified on label.
• If the lamp or luminaire exhibits undesirable operation (i.e. buzzing, flickering, etc.), immediately turn off power and remove the lamp from luminaire and
contact manufacturer.
• If lamp does not light when the luminaire is energized, remove this lamp from luminaire and contact
manufacturer.
• Do not make mass installation before sample testing.
CAUTION
Product Number Adjustable Watts Lumens Adjustable CCT Dimensions Dimming
ST4FT40-CCT4-5K 24W/30W/40W 3,120/3,900/5,200 4000K-5000K 48” x 3.5” x 3.3” 0-10V
X XW X X X